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Klubbtur til Ale - ESK

Runde 1 Hvit
bane

Runde 2. Gul bane ESK klubbtur
DobbelDrama

Sum

1 Christoffer Andersson, Barry Smith 59 59

2 Dagfinn Valen Brendemo, Ole Kristian Mosand 52 52

3 Fredrik Glendrange, Arne Furre 53 53

4 Geir-Arne Roos, Vegard Bratlie 61 61

5 Hallvard Fauske Ekdahl, Liam Smith 57 57

6 Halvor Kippe, Kjersti Sandkvist Halden 58 58

7 Håvard Strand, bendik hess-bolstad 51 51

8 Jens A. Kristiansen, Thomas E Z Lundquist 59 59

9 Ken Gøran Persen, Anders Ask 57 57

10 Kristian Berggren Rønnestad, Einar Dilligaf Daling 54 54

11 Lasse Børvind Bengtson, Morten Kristiansen 55 55

12 Mats Bentzen, Mette Kristiansen 60 60

13 Morten Bruun, Morten Bruun 56 56

14 Ole Kristian Bergheim, Fredrik Langerud 57 57

15 Rune Hovde, Tobias Degerdal 54 54

16 Steffen Bjørhusdal, Amund Roos-Fleischer 56 56

17 Thomas Bencic, Joachim Daling Richvoldsen 55 55

17 Thorgeir J. Berg, Herman Bentzen Hinkel 55 55

 Open    

1 Steffen Bjørhusdal 73 57 130

2 Mats Bentzen 76 55 131

3 Geir-Arne Roos 77 55 132

4 Hallvard Fauske Ekdahl 72 61 133

5 Håvard Strand 74 60 134

6 Thomas Bencic 73 65 138

6 Halvor Kippe 75 63 138

8 Kristian Berggren Rønnestad 76 64 140

8 Jens A. Kristiansen 79 61 140

10 Christoffer Andersson 78 63 141

11 Ole Kristian Bergheim 75 67 142

12 Thorgeir J. Berg 78 67 145

13 Ken Gøran Persen 79 67 146
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Runde 1 Hvit
bane

Runde 2. Gul bane ESK klubbtur
DobbelDrama

Sum

13 Rune Hovde 75 71 146

15 Fredrik Glendrange 83 65 148

15 Dagfinn Valen Brendemo 78 70 148

17 Morten Bruun 80 69 149

17 Lasse Børvind Bengtson 82 67 149

19 Ole Kristian Mosand 76 74 150

20 Arne Furre 82 71 153

21 Anders Ask 90 65 155

22 Tobias Degerdal 88 69 157

23 Barry Smith 95 68 163

24 Thomas E Z Lundquist 90 75 165

25 Einar Dilligaf Daling 95 75 170

26 bendik hess-bolstad 104 86 190

27 Vegard Bratlie 109 86 195

 Dame    

1 Kjersti Sandkvist Halden 83 83

2 Mette Kristiansen 119 119

 Junior    

1 Morten Kristiansen 83 61 144

2 Herman Bentzen Hinkel 93 68 161

3 Fredrik Langerud 92 70 162

4 Joachim Daling Richvoldsen 93 78 171

5 Liam Smith 108 85 193

6 Amund Roos-Fleischer 120 89 209
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/931694

